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Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-Hanover
2023 - 2024 Cross Country (Co-ed 8th Grade & 7th Grade)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Aug 19 Small School Invite SG TBD Southwestern Shelbyville Away

Wed Aug 23 JCD Invite I 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Away

Thu Aug 31 SW Invite I 5:00 PM Hanover College Away

Sat Sep 2 Columbus North Invite SG 9:00 AM Ceraland Away

Thu Sep 7 PRE ORVC I 4:30 PM Rising Sun Middle School Away

Mon Sep 11 MJHS SG 4:30 PM Madison Jr. High School Away

Sat Sep 16 South Dearborn Invite SG 9:00 AM South Dearborn HS Away

Sat Sep 23 Duke Meyer Invite I 9:30 AM Hanover College Away

Tue Sep 26 ORVC SG 5:30 PM Rising Sun Middle School Away

Sat Sep 30 MS State Meet - If Qualified SG TBD Away


